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PRECINCT MEETING








Charing Cross





Monday 17 october 2011


7.30PM – 9.30PM


Charing Cross Hotel�81 Carrington Road (room next to bar)

















AGENDA


Welcome 


Apologies, attendance, correspondence


Minutes adoption, matters arising, 


Bins left in laneways


5.   Waverley Council Planning Review-    Proposed changes to the Local 


      Environment Plan (LEP) and Development               Control Plan (DCP) –Presentation with Q&A


      George Bramis, Divisional Manager


      Strategic Planning, Waverley Council


6.   Council Officer vs Heritage Advisor in   Waverley


7.   Relevance of Precincts in the Waverley   Council Planning Decisions


8.   St Catherine’s School- JRPP decision ramifications


9.   Development Applications


10. General Business and date of next meeting





The Pubs and Residents meeting will be held at 6.30pm at the same venue, prior to the Precinct meeting on 17 October


The Precinct and the Pubs meeting are public meetings, all welcome


.





 














Support your precinct and have your say in the community








WARD COUNCILLORS


WAVERLEY WARD


Ingrid Strewe (ALP) 


Phone 9389 7299


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��ingrids@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


Prue Cancian (Greens) 


Phone 8061 7553


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:pruec@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��pruec@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


Tony Kay (Lib.)


Phone 9365 7707


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:tonyk@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��tonyk@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


LAWSON WARD


Kerryn Sloan (Ind.)


Phone 0407 828 750	or 9387 4867


Email � HYPERLINK mailto:kerryns@waverley.nsw.gov.au ��kerryns@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


Rose Jackson (ALP)


Phone 0420 397 999


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:rosej@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��rosej@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


Mora Main (Greens)


Phone 9369 2809


Email � HYPERLINK "mailto:moram@waverley.nsw.gov.au" ��moram@waverley.nsw.gov.au�


�����������������





Note to all residents from the Pubs and Residents Subcommittee


In case of complaints about noise related to the hotels in Charing Cross please call:


ROBIN HOOD HOTEL  9389 3477 or 


0451 305 232


CHARING CROSS HOTEL 9389 3093 or 


0488 444 407

















